

# Butter Croissant, approx. 70 g

Item no.: 10000383



We bake our croissants with wheat flour and add 20% butter to give them their characteristic crispiness and superb flavour.

## Baking instructions:

## Allergens:

Contains **wheat, milk, eggs and cereals containing gluten** May contain traces of **tree nuts, soybeans and hazelnut and hazelnut products**

## Ingredients:

Ingredient: **Wheat flour**, water, butter (20 %) (**milk**), sugar, yeast, **wheat gluten**, salt added jod, **wheat fiber**, vegetable fat (palm), pasteurized egg, dextrose. May contain traces of: Soya, hazelnuts, walnuts.

## Nutrients per 100 g

Energy:	1384 kJ/331 kcal
Fat:	16 g
- hereof saturated fat:	11 g
Carbohydrates:	37 g
- hereof sugars:	6.1 g
Dietary fibers:	2.1 g
Protein:	8.6 g
Salt:	0.9 g

## Details



Items per package:  
80



Storage  
-18°, do not freeze after  
thawing



Weight:  
70 grams



NetWeight per package:  
5600 grams



Qty. per Pallet:  
56



Shelf life:  
365 days